Position

Director, Employee & Labor
Relations

Human Resources And Labor
Relations Spec

Vice Chancellor-Human
Resources

Environmental Health & Safety
Coordinato

Employee Relations Assistant

Administrative Secretary

Other Positions Held Community College District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$129,476

$69,909

$63,662

$60,430

$43,421

$13,015

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,700
$25,089
$16,170
$24,007

$15,875

$4,216



