Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Employee & Labor Relations		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Human Resources	\$129,476	\$25,700
Human Resources And Labor Relations Spec		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Human Resources	\$69,909	\$25,089
Vice Chancellor-Human Resources		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Human Resources	\$63,662	\$16,170
Environmental Health & Safety Coordinato		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Human Resources	\$60,430	\$24,007
Employee Relations Assistant		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Human Resources	\$43,421	\$15,875
Administrative Secretary		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Human Resources	\$13,015	\$4,216